

Court No. - 67

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 839 of 2020

Appellant :- Rajaram And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Zafeer Ahmad

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rahul Chaturvedi,J.

Hon'ble Gajendra Kumar,J.

On the illness slip of Sri Zafeer Ahmad, learned counsel for the appellant, the case is adjourned today.

List this appeal in fourth week of July 2023 before appropriate Court.

Order Date :- 19.4.2023

Abhishek Sri.