

Court No. - 42

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 839 of 2020

Appellant :- Rajaram And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Zafeer Ahmad

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi,J.

None appears on behalf of appellants.

List after three months.

Order Date :- 23.5.2024

Anil