

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 839 of 2020

Appellant :- Rajaram And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Zafeer Ahmad

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

Bail rejected.

For orders, see order of date passed in Criminal Appeal No. 835 (Rohit and another vs. State of U.P.).

Order Date :- 11.9.2024

Ashok Kr.