

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 839 of 2020

Appellant :- Rajaram And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Zafeer Ahmad

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma,J.

Hon'ble Ms. Nand Prabha Shukla,J.

Put up this case tomorrow i.e. 22.4.2025 at 10.00 A.M.

Meanwhile, learned AGA may comply with the order dated 27.3.2025

Order Date :- 21.4.2025

Puspendra